

**CMP.M No. 957 of 2024**

11.12.2024 Present: None.

Steps for service of respondent Nos. 14(a), 15, 16, 17(i) to 17(vi)(a), 18(a) to 18(c), 19 & 25 to 27 as well as respondent Nos. 12 & 13 are awaited. However, learned counsel appearing for the applicants submits that the steps have been taken on 10.12.2024. Let notices to these respondents be issued for 08.01.2024; on the steps so taken.

Requisite steps for brining on record LR's of respondent No. 6 & 23 are awaited. Let the same be taken in the meantime.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**11.12.2024**  
*(Shalini)*