

CMP.M No. 957 of 2024

31.07.2025 Present: Mr. Hem Kant Kaushal, Advocate
for applicant.

Fresh steps for service of respondents No. 16, 17(i), 17(ii), 17(iii), 17(vi)(a), 18(b), 18(c), 19, 25, 26 & 27 are awaited despite opportunities dated 04.06.2025 & 04.07.2025. Let the same be awaited for two weeks, failing which the petition be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

31.07.2025
(Shalini)