

CMP.M No.957 of 2024

22.11.2025 Present: Mr. Azmat Hayat Khan, Advocate,
vice Mr. Hem Kanta Kaushal,
Advocate for applicant.
Ms. Muskan vice Mr. Raju Ram
Rahi, Advocate for respondents No.
1(c), 3 & 4.

Process fee for the service of
respondents No. 16, 17(ii), 18(b) & 26 have been
taken on 20.11.2025, as such notice to them be
issued for 26.12.2025.

Deputy. Registrar (Judicial)

22.11.2025
(Shalini)